:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8439435

Feb 16, 2024 - 15:31 (UTC)

In epoch 263,732 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1160561 - 0.016633387 ETH®
46.60 USD

2 1160562 - 0.016665179 ETH®
46.69 USD

3 1160563 - 0.016454803 ETH®
46.10 USD

4 1160564 - 0.016626788 ETH®
46.58 USD

S 1160565 - 0.016701550 ETH®
46.79 USD

6 1160566 - 0.016574605 ETH®
46.43 USD

7 1160567 - 0.016581708 ETH®
46.45 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8439435
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/263732
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1160561
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1160562
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1160563
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1160564
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1160565
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1160566
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1160567

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1160568

1160569

1160570

1160571

1160572

1160573

1160574

1160575

1160576

Validator Id

615060

Amount

- 0.016716337
46.83 USD

- 0.016628222
46.58 USD

- 0.059788275
167.51 USD

- 0.016557665
46.39 USD

- 0.016524529
46.29 USD

- 0.016350990
45.81 USD

- 0.016449472
46.08 USD

- 0.016420723
46.00 USD

- 0.016545247
46.35 USD

Amount

+ 0.042967821
120.38 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1160568
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1160569
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1160570
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1160571
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1160572
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1160573
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1160574
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1160575
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1160576
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/615060

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



