

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-04-27 23:58 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8439435

DATE & TIME Feb 16, 2024 · 15:31 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 263,732 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>1160561</u>	- 0.016633387 ETH � 46.60 USD
2	1160562	- 0.016665179 ETH � 46.69 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1160563</u>	- 0.016454803 ETH � 46.10 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1160564</u>	- 0.016626788 ETH � 46.58 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1160565</u>	- 0.016701550 ETH � 46.79 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1160566</u>	- 0.016574605 ETH � 46.43 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1160567</u>	- 0.016581708 ETH � 46.45 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1160568</u>	- 0.016716337 ETH
9	1160569	- 0.016628222 ETH � 46.58 USD
<u>10</u>	1160570	- 0.059788275 ETH � 167.51 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1160571</u>	- 0.016557665 ETH
<u>12</u>	1160572	- 0.016524529 ETH
<u>13</u>	<u>1160573</u>	- 0.016350990 ETH � 45.81 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1160574</u>	- 0.016449472 ETH � 46.08 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1160575</u>	- 0.016420723 ETH � 46.00 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1160576</u>	- 0.016545247 ETH
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>615060</u>	+ 0.042967821 ETH ⊘ 120.38 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.